SPECIFICATION SHEET
S
u
reC
o
lo
r T
-S

Recyclable product10
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner11
Ordering Information
SureColor T5170M SCT5170MSR
Optional 36” Stand C12C933151
Maintenance Tank C13S210057
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade C13S210055
Additional Roll Feed Spindle (36”) C12C933211
Optional 36" Document Carrier Sheet C12C936461
UltraChrome XD2 Ink (26 mL)
Cyan Ink Cartridge T40V220
Magenta Ink Cartridge T40V320
Yellow Ink Cartridge T40V420
UltraChrome XD2 Ink (50 mL)
Black Ink Cartridge  T40V120
Cyan Ink Cartridge  T40W220
Magenta Ink Cartridge T40W320
Yellow Ink Cartridge  T40W420
UltraChrome XD2 Ink (80 mL)

Recyclable product10
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner11
Ordering Information
SureColor T5170M SCT5170MSR
Optional 36” Stand C12C933151
Maintenance Tank C13S210057
Replacement Printer Cutter Blade C13S210055
Additional Roll Feed Spindle (36”) C12C933211
Optional 36" Document Carrier Sheet C12C936461
UltraChrome XD2 Ink (26 mL)
Cyan Ink Cartridge T40V220
Magenta Ink Cartridge T40V320
Yellow Ink Cartridge T40V420
UltraChrome XD2 Ink (50 mL)
Black Ink Cartridge  T40V120
Cyan Ink Cartridge  T40W220
Magenta Ink Cartridge T40W320
Yellow Ink Cartridge  T40W420
UltraChrome XD2 Ink (80 mL)